LONE STAR TRAILER MFG.
12900 FM 38 N

Honey Grove
TX
75446

Vehicle Identification Number (VIN) decoding information
In accordance with paragraph 565.7-c of 49 CFR Part 565, Vehicle Identification Number .

VIN POSITION: DESCRIPTION: CODE: CODE NAME:
1 through 3 WMI 5VY
4 Type of Trailer- G Gooseneck-LSTM
Make P Pintle Hook-LSTM
B Ball Type Pull-LSTM
S Straight Semi-LSTM
0
X
5 Body Type F Flat Deck Trailer
U Utility Trailer
L Low Equipment Trailer
D Dump Trailer
6 through 7 Length 08 8
09 09
10 10
12 12
13 13
14 14
16 16
18 18
20 20
21 21
22 22
24 24
25 25
26 ‘ 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31 31
32 32
33 33
34 34
35 35
36 36
37 37
38 38
39 39
40 40
41 41
42 42

43 43



10

11

12 through 17

Axle Configuration

Check Digit
Model Year

Plant Location

Sequential Prod. #

44
45
50
51
52
07
23
1
06

1

2
3

A Calculation

5
6
etc. per table

H

example: 000001

44
45
50
51
52

23
11

2005
2006

Honey Grove Plant
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